
Singapore Engineering
& Construction Pte Ltd
A Member of Group

Course Duration

Trade Types

Legend:

FC: Familiarization Assessment

SA: Skills Assessment

SE: Skills Evaluation

Core Trade Foreman

Core Tradesman

1st SEC (K)

2nd SEC (K) Express

5 hrs

4 hrs

5 hrs

5 hrs

FC+SA
or

FC+SE

WTU
(locals)

up to 90%

Trade Types

Core Trade Foreman

Core Tradesman

1st SEC (K)

2nd SEC (K) Express

Fee Subject to GST/WTU (net) per participant

NA

16 hrs

16 hrs

16 hrs

 16 hrs

$ 884.00 $ 729.00       NA

$ 788.00 $ 653.00      NA    

 NA$ 1,534.00

$ 714.00 $ 576.00        NA

(updated 14 Nov 2020)



Tier
Sector
Dependency
Ratio (DR)

Levy Rates ($)
(R1/R2):
From 1 July 2015

Levy Rates ($)
(R1/R2):
From 1 July 2016

Levy Rates ($)
(R1/R2):
From 1 July 2017

Basic Tier

MYE-Wavier

< 87.5%

$300.00/$550.00

$600.00/$950.00

$300.00/$650.00

$600.00/$950.00

$300.00/$700.00

$600.00/$950.00

Schedule of Foreign Worker Levy Charges 
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